Bg Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3040 Parts
S

Attachments [=]

qlnring Pake - Madel 08752

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P O 2
Rg JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3040 Parts b

Attachments (Bl
-( Spring Rake - Model 08752
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Complete Spring Rake
1 R151085 Sprlng Rake to Fit Fast Connect 0
Hitch
Tech Note: Use with R151080 Tooth Rake Assy:
Detail Description: The Spring Rake is designed to lightly scarify and groom the top layer with
flexible tines. Ideal in wet or dry conditions. Use with R151080 Tooth Rake to fit Fast Connect
Hitch. 76" (193cm) width, 5 rake sections, flexible tines 1/4" x 5" (6 mm x 12.7¢cm).:
Other Parts Available
01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8, Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2
10 R101526 32311, GRS 4
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P O 2
Rg JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3040 Parts b

Attachments O B

-( Spring Rake - Model 08752
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,

11 R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 8
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

3256-23,
11 R310266 3256-3, Washer - Flat 5/16 USS 6
3556-3

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

11 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 6

12 R98-8895 98-8895 Spacer 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




— o
R JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3040 Parts b
Attachments [E] s
-( Spring Rake - Model 08752
ltem R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
104-8301,
104-9301,
13 R104-8301 109-6658, Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 4
133-7570
104-8301,
13 R32128-19 104-9301, tgit”“t - 3/8-16 Flanged Top 4
32128-19
01-151-0090,
14 R3272-12 28-19-D, Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 1-1/4 1
3272-12
01-166-0540,
01-166-0820,
17-2530,
24-13-BD, :
15 R3256-26 30-8570, Washer - 1/2 in 4
3256-26,
356206,
48-9390
16 R80-2050 80-2050 Bolt - Shoulder 1
17 R112-1428-03 112-1428-03 Pivot Assy 1
283-83,
18 R283-83 42194, Pin - Clevis 1
93-5343
3256-25,
19 R187-0 0032 Washer - Flat 7/16 SAE 1
119-4039,
32146-7,
20 R3296-48 3206.34. Locknut - 7/16-14 ESNA 1
3296-48
21 R108-3198-03 108-3198-03 Hanger Assy 1
22 R84-2452 84-2452 Chain - 14 Link, Str 2
01-150-0390,
01-178-0518,
23 R322-11 20-31-AD, Bolt - 5/16-18 x 2 1/4 Hx HD 5
322-11,
3223-7

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




— SHED

TL

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3040 Parts T
Attachments ]

Item !&R

No Part No.

Spring Rake - Model 08752
OEM

Part No.

Qty
Description Req

Order
Quantity

23

R3234-1

321-11,
3234-1

Bolt - Flanged Serrated Hex HD

3/8-16 x 3/4 >

23

R151379

33114-060,
42-9510

Bolt - Hx HD 8-1.25 x 65mm 5

23

R400120

01-150-0990,
01-178-0416,
02-150-0990,
321-11,
3222-4,
33114-010,
33114-060,
513327,
908470

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 2 5

23

R3234-34

321-11,
323-12,
3234-34

Bolt - Hex Washer 1/4 x 2 5

23

R33114-010

33114-010

Bolt - Hex HD M8-1.25x 10 5

24

R3256-35

3256-35

Washer - Flat 5

24

R455012

3256-26,
41-8440

Washer - Flat 1/2 x 3/4 5

24

R3256-82

3256-82

Washer - Flat 5

24

R87-7270-01

87-7270

Washer - Flat 1/2 5

24

R453017

01-166-0050,
01-166-0240,
01-166-0800,
24-13-AD,
24-14-AD,
32-8110,
3256-26,
3256-6,
453017,
69-8980,
87-7270

Washer - Flat 1/2 5

25

R85-0360

85-0360

Rake-Spring 5

26

R117-4687

117-4687

Washer - Cupped 5

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P O 2
Rﬁ JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3040 Parts b

Attachments O B

-( Spring Rake - Model 08752
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

27

104-8300,
R104-8300 104-8300,
119-4041

Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged
Y/Zinc

27

R104-7201 104-7201 Locknut - 1/4-20 ESNA Flanged 39

28

80-2040,

R80-2040 849630

Hook 2

29

R108-9429-03 108-9429-03 Pivot Assy 1

30

01-150-0620,
01-178-0820,
R325-10 20-91-AGD, Bolt 1
3226-6,
325-10

31

R3233-14 3233-14 Bolt - 1/2-13 x 1 1/2 Carriage 2

32

01-150-0650,
01-178-0844,
325-21,
325-22

R325-22 Bolt - Hx HD 1/2-13 x5 1/2 1

33

30-3380,

32127-21,

32127-31,

3290-160,

R3296-25 3290-33, Locknut - 1/2-13 Heavy ESNA 1

3296-13,

3296-25,

3296-45,

329645

34

01-191-0813,
R443818 3218-18, Nut - 1/2-13 Hex Jam Zinc 2
3218-5

35

R100-5024 100-5024 Clevis Pin-1/2 x5 2

36

120-3499,

R120-3499 120-3499-03

Bracket - Stop 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




